NATIONAL Assessment Con	treServices 🦠	est i Jankskij	MARKERE	90853		
Date In: 11/07/9019 /1/16,	Jeh description		Date & Time Con	iptoind	Done by	y°
Res No: 1130 msg 190/23131V	SAS e-filing					W
Veh No. 361/ 3663E /	E-mail (widen th	es. AIC 2hrs;			-//	
D.O.A. (S/01/2005 1775	i-Motor Cinim	Form .				
OD THE Reporting Only	i-Mator W/O (	Within: OD 2hr	L'TP 4hra)	—— T		-0 0 mm
OU. THE Preporting Only	i-Photo Upload		!			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Sur	vey Report				T.
ir matiti.	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand (	o Owner/Wksp		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CHICAGO CAT
Preferred Wksp / NC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	Fax:		)
TP Particulars: Veh No: S	KT 2895K	. INC (	)/Non-INC (	).		21-213-2
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:		)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Tinte:		1	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	F: 80-100%	ά]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Wattanty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1	,000 ( ) / \$2,000 (	)				
General Remarks : 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		E Sylvania Dia	新作品的ASA			
( ) Walk-In Castomar : Customer's in	formation strictly Conf	Idential & St	rictly NO rafer of r	epairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Inst	erer URGENTLY.					
Drive-In( )/ Towed-In( ); tuvo	ice: YES ( ) / NO	T; ( )C	owing Co. (	webst statement of the		)
Remarks: - (INC harline: 6788 6616)			Date & Time Con	ple self	Done	y
	/ Courtesy Car ( )	C. THERE AT INVEST.	312,7 100 3225 452 1			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >	\$3000] ( )		<u> </u>			
Injury:						
Dater Line Actions			<b>建筑和</b>	Name of the Parish	All of the	
Manarina		rente la partie :	erns berrist in die	Maria o serio	Air(s)	-Ami (\$)
N91905189 "		Water Harden	eparation Checkl		in Bill	HIEL NO.
Chimant's Particulars:		1) AR : Accider	at Reporting (\$30); t Assosament (\$100);	INC (\$80)		
Driver/Owner:		3) TF : Towing	Fee	\$40/\$45		
		5) FT : Fellow-	Through Survey Through Survey (Resur	s120 vey) \$30		
Contact No:		Egg slaiming	against INC Only (wel	10 Jan 2005) 575		
Damäged Portion:		7) N1 : Idea DA	+ SMRT Survey	\$100		
		man   Trademin our P. S. Step Step	lional Servines:			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		xy Cor / Tpt Allowance			(10 0 mm)	
The state of the s	of minimum designers of		Co-ordination	52	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
Auditors Comments:		*N8: DV / C	ulluci Excess Coordinas	ion \$	5	
an.J.		1.P (N11) + 1 5) N12: Idne N	IP (Non INC) ogninst IN	S2 52	***************************************	
nt. 2 / 3;		Involct dated		en Charged		地点了
1/1 '8		t in dried	F	ex Charged	2.11 FLO	

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

The first state of the control of th	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	11/07/2019 18:16	
Date Of Accident	09/07/2019 17:15	
Exact Location Of Accident	NEWTON RD JUST BEFORE SLIP RD TOWARDS THOMON RD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SGU2663E	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	KEE CHEE KEONG	
NRIC No	S6918062J	
Email Address	JO123I@GMAIL.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90055080	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91860489	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА	
Model	CAMRY-2.4 (A)	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
f No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number		
Cover Note Number	9VPCP1865360	
Driver		
Name of Driver	CHOLJI YUN	
NRIC No	S7385911E	
Date Of Birth	23/10/1973	
Occupation	INDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	01/10/2005	
Driving Experience	13 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS	
Sender	FEMALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90055080	
Fax Number		
Contact Number	OTHERS-91860489	
Mail Address	JO123I@GMAIL,COM	

Address

10 ROBIN WALK #03-01

Postcode

258159

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

SPOUSE

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TOA PAYOH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 93 TOA PAYOH CENTRAL TOA PAYOH COMMUNITY BUILDING.

POSTCODE: 319194, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2519999 - FAX NO: 63548749

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO NO

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SKT2895K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

CITROEN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

CHUA KA KIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S2611488H

Contact Number

96396364

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 14

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

A) SGU 26631 B) SK1 2895	K.	1	XHX A	1
		18211	5	
	Wow Bood	A	212	
->_NW	N (00 - DOS-		7 4	`
7			3	_
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	F THE ACCIDENT			
ALTING ALLAW YOU ROAD SUDDANLY SIDE & BENETO	A 000 0	17:15 MRS J MONTHO TO 1 2895K CAN HK UNFT FA	URN CAFT TO	CAR.
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing partic	ulars are true in every respect.		/	
	/ .		/ 1 1	0
	AMD		m 1167/	2017 J

SKETCH PLAN



This is to confirm that CHOLJI YUN NRIC/FIN S7385911E has reported to the Police a non-injury traffic accident which occurred:

at NEWTON ROAD on 09/07/2019 at 1715hrs involving the following vehicles:

- V1) SGU2663E Complainant's vehicle
- (2) SKT2895K Other party's vehicle
- If this accident was reported to the Police within 24 hours of its occurrence, then 2 he/she has complied with Sec 84(2) of the Road Traffic Act, Cap 276.

Rank/Name of Issuing Officer: SGT T170078 Tom Lin

Date: 11/07/2019

S/D Ref: 77

Police Post/Unit: Toa Payoh NPC

TOA PAYOH WEIGHEOURHOOD FOLICE CENTRE 93 TOA PAYCH CENTRAL #01-02

TOA PAYOR CENTRAL COMMUNITY CLUB

SINGAPORE 319194

Original - to be issued to informant Duplicate- to be submitted to Traffic Police

# ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 09 07 2019 10	D/444 000001 7117 1 12
LOCATION: Newton Road	C/MM/TTTT), TIME: (17: [\$](HH:MM)
I. DETAILS OF VEHICLE  GIVEHICLE NUMBER: SQU 2  b)INSURANCE COMPANY: N  C)POLICY NUMBER: 9 V PC P  d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE)  e)MAKE & MODEL:  I)TYPE: (SALOON) / COUPE / MPV /V  GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVAID) / C  I)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT  I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP  IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY  2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER  A)NAME: KEE CHEE  b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: C691	OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO P  CIncluding driver) GINAME: CHOI : TI Y  CIADDRESS: #07-01 (0)	OLICY HOLDER  (MALE / FEMALE)  911 = CONTACT: 9186 249  Robin Walk
d) DATE OF BIRTH: (2) 10 / 197  e) OCCUPATION: (NDOOR) OUTDOO  f) DATE OF DRIVING PASC OF  WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE  IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIV  ONE OF THE DRIV  AND DIVER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAI  B) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET LOTHER  WAS ANYBODY INJURED MES NO  REPORTED TO POUCE (YES) NO  IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH BOLLOGE	OCT 2005 INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) ER WITH INSURED: SPOUSE NING / OTHERS
B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	95K MODEL: CITORDEN.
Water Company	W

email = 50123i@gmail.com

### REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7385911E





CHOI JI YUN

# For LKK/NAC Use Only



KOREAN 23-10-1973 Country/Macs of term

KOREA, SOUTH



9470208



# For LKK/NAC Use Only

KOREAN, SOUTH 11-12-2017

10 ROBIN WALK #03-01 SINGAPORE 258159 YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor cars with unladen weight << 3000kg with << 7. 01 Oct 2005 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight << 2500kg

For LKK/NAC Use Only

Licence No:57385911E

NP 428A



4 Shenton May, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Let -65 6027 7883, Fax +63-6827 7860

## MOTOR VEHICLE COVER NOTE

Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

23 Apr 2019

LACODOS

MOTORWAY PLUS

COVER NOTE NO.

: 9VPCP1865360

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SGU2663E

2 Chassis Number of Vehicle

ACV403039099

3. Name of Policyholder

KEE CHEE KEONG

4. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

D8 May 2019

00:01AM

5 Date of Expiry of Insurance

07 May 2020

6. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive"

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to Use\*

Use only for social, domestic & pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making reliability trial, speed-testing, the curriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade, or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189 and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

I WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks & Compensation.) Act (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia).

For MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

This temporary Cover Note is valid for a maximum of 14 days only.

You must exchange the Cover Note for the Certificate of Insurance from the insurer within 14 days from the date of this Cover Note. If you are involved in an accident, full details must be forwarded immediately to the Company

FORM M.X.1 (001)

8VPCP:3795650

(For the Issuance of Moles Ceres Note only).

MSD/QMY/28-719486